
Year 12 Mocks - June 2023

Monday 19th June Tuesday 20th June Wednesday 21st June Thursday 22nd June Friday 23rd June
Ethics - 2h Maths Paper 1 - 1h 30m Product Design - 2h Spanish  - 2h 30m

Period 1/2 Sociology Paper 1 - 2hrs

Biology 1 - 1h 30m Chemistry - 1h Geography - 2h Media Studies - 2h

Period 3/4 Pyschology Paper 1 - 2h History - 2h 15m

Monday 26th June Tuesday 27th June Wednesday 28th June Thursday 29th June Friday 30th June
Pyschology Paper 2 - 2h Sociology Paper 2 - 1h Physics - 1h 30m Drama - 1h

Period 1/2 Biology 2 - 1h 30m PE - 2h Maths Paper 2 - 1h 30m

English Lit - 3h

Business - 1h 30m

Period 3/4

      Lunchtime

Lunchtime


